
 6.00 

 1.34 

 2.06 

 2.06 

 6.00  1.87 

 2.33  2.33 

0.374 COUNTERSINK TYP

 0.50 
 0.125 

 0.67 

 2.54 

 1.73 

 1.73 

 1.74  2.13  2.13 

 1.28 

 0.73 

 1.21 

Release Slide Travel Extent
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PART REVISION

DESCRIPTION:

PART NUMBER (S)

RoHS COMPLIANT: YesDATE:DIM: INCH

WINFORD ENGINEERING, LLC
4561 GARFIELD ROAD
AUBURN, MI 48611

989-671-9721www.winford.com DINPA01-6060A

Aluminum Din Mounting Plate 6" x 6"
01/10/2023
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